Distrito

Concelho

AFFLELOU
Optico —

Rua/Avenida

Codigo
Postal

Localidade

Telefone

Email- loja

ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-ALVERCA

AUCHAN LISBOA

ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-

ALMANCIL FARO

ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO - CC LISBOA

UBBO

ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-BATALHA  LEIRIA
o -BRAGA

ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO BRAGA

AVENIDA
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-CASTELO  CASTELO

BRANCO2 BRANCO
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-CALDAS LEIRIA
DA RAINHA

ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-FARO FARO

ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-GUARDA  GUARDA
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-

GUIMARAES BRAGA
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-LEIRIA LEIRIA
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-BENFICA  LISBOA
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-CAMPO LISBOA
OURIQUE

ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-GRACA LISBOA
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO - CC

STRADA ODIVELAS LISBOA
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-OLHAO FARO
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-

PORTIMAO FARO
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-RIBEIRAO  BRAGA
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO - CC

PARQUE NASCENTE PORTO
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO- SANTARE
SANTAREM M
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO - CC LISBOA
ALEGRO SINTRA

ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-TORRES ~ SANTARE
NOVAS M
ALAIN AFFLELOU OPTICO-VISEU VISEU

VILA FRANCA Auchan de Alverca, Lj. 9

DE XIRA
LOULE
LISBOA
LEIRIA

BRAGA

CASTELO
BRANCO
CALDAS DA
RAINHA

FARO
GUARDA
GUIMARAES
LEIRIA

LISBOA

LISBOA

LISBOA
LISBOA
FARO
FARO
RIBEIRAO

(Vila Nova de
Famalicdo)

PORTO

SANTAREM

SINTRA / RIO
DE MOURO

SANTAREM

VISEU

Quinta das Drogas da Verdelha E.N.10

Estrada Vale Formoso, 298 (loja)

C.C. UBBO, Lj 0.041 . Piso O
Av.Cruzeiro Seixas, 5e 7

C.C. Batalha, Edificio Jorddo LJ 33
Largo Goa, Damdo e Diu

Av. Central, 64

AV. 12 Maio, 26-A

E.Leclerc, Galeria Comercial, Lj 17
Quinta do Salgado

Rua Aboim Ascensdo, 95
Rua Antdnio Sérgio, 13, bloco B

Av. D. Jodo IV, n2 646, loja 2

Nova Leiria - Av. 22 de Maio LJ 22,
Edificio Praga Nova

Estrada de Benfica, 523

Rua de Infantaria 16, N251-A

Rua da Graga, 128

C.C. Strada Outlet, Lj 4.Piso O
Casal do Troca, Estr. da Paid

C.C. Algarve Outlet Lj 0.19 . Piso 0
Estrada Nacional 125 n2 100

C.C. Aqua Portimao, Lj 29 . Piso O
Rua de Sdo Pedro, 72

Avenida Rio Veirao, Lj 4
Edificio da Igreja

C.C. Parque Nascente, Ij 315 Piso 0
Praceta Parque Nascente,35

Av. Dom Afonso Henriques, 59

C.C. Alegro Sintra, Lj 1.50 . Piso 1
IC 19, Alto do Forte

Edificio Agude Real, Lj 1.09

R. Eng. Lino Moreira Rodrigues, 8 Dt2
(Praga de Goa)

2615-170

8135-011

2650-504

2440-101

4710-229

6000-086

2500-915

8000-199

6300-665

4810-534

2415-396

1500-085

1350-161

1170-171

2675-626

8700-137

8500-448

4760-715

4435-182

2000-179

2635-018

2350-769

3510-083

ALVERCA DO
RIBATEJO

ALMANCIL

AMADORA

BATALHA

BRAGA

CASTELO
BRANCO
CALDAS DA
RAINHA

FARO
GUARDA
GUIMARAES
LEIRIA

LISBOA

LISBOA -
CAMPO
OURIQUE
LISBOA -
GRAGA

ODIVELAS
OLHAO

PORTIMAO

RIBEIRAO

RIO TINTO -

GONDOMAR

SANTAREM

SINTRA / RIO
DE MOURO

TORRES NOVAS

VISEU

219583 850
965 502 225

289 358 507

217651175
963 141 990
244767 579
912 495 658
253 260 400
965 201 066
272082822
928093289

262 841119

289050453
935515812

271214 272

253 408 243
964 185 743
244 860 310
912183783
217 141282
931192 852

213 880 186
926 699 679

216 029 408
961 214 980
219333278
967 035 525
289701574
926 845 253
282247545
968831525

252414 217
964 383 586

224 803 624
961 107 245

243 306 236
965 502 224

210534 337
967 272 886

249812 110
911956 992

232 095 695

alverca@afflelou.pt

almancil@afflelou.pt

lisboa.dolcevitatejo@afflelou.pt

batalha@afflelou.pt
braga@afflelou.pt
cbranco2 @afflelou.pt

CaldasdaRainhaccLeclerc@afflelou.pt

faro@afflelou.pt
guarda@afflelou.pt
guimaraes@afflelou.pt
leiria@afflelou.pt

lisboa.benfica@afflelou.pt

campo.ourique@afflelou.pt

graca@afflelou.pt
odivelas@afflelou.pt
olhao@afflelou.pt

portimao@afflelou.pt

ribeirao@afflelou.pt

parque.nascente@afflelou.pt

santarem@afflelou.pt

riodemouro.ccforum@afflelou.pt

torresnovas@afflelou.pt

Viseu.MoreiraRodrigues @afflelou.pt




